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12 CORRIDA DE RUA DA 2242 CIA POLICIA MILITAR-IBIA-MG/2024

CORRIDA 5 KM POLICIA MILITAR MASC

Atleta

RICHARD SOUSA

ALISSON DUARTE ADRIANO
PABLO REIS

SAVIO MOREIRA

CLEUDER ROSA CUNHA

YAN YAGO VIANA QUIRINO
BRUNO CARVALHO DOS REIS
EITOR BORGES

01/12/2024 - 09:44:32
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ORGANIZAGAO ; RN SPORTS/
CRONOMETRAGEM ; SPORTBRO EVENTOS
ESPORTIVOS-LTDA
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Equipe Tempo
POLICIA MILITAR 00:25:43
00:29:50

00:29:50

00:32:33

00:32:33

POLICIA MILITAR 00:32:35
POLICIA MILITAR 00:36:38
00:38:12
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